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1 Portmann Jonas (2007) 20.00
+ Birrer Julian 10.00
+ Huser Christian 10.00

2 a Schnider Lukas (2007) 18.25
o Zemp Silvan (2006) 8.50
+ Zemp Elias (2007) 9.75

2 b Boog Timo (2006) 18.25
o Muff Pascal (2006) 8.50
+ Vogel Julian (2007) 9.75

2 c Büchler Livio * 18.25
o Lang Sven ** 8.50
+ Widmer Dominik 9.75

2 d Hüsler Matthias 18.25
+ Gloggner André 9.75
o Schwyzer Samuel ** 8.50

2 e Huser Christian 18.25
+ Schwyzer Flurin (2006) 9.75
o Portmann Jonas (2007) 8.50

2 f Kurmann Jvo 18.25
o Kammermann Dominik 8.50
+ Bösch Mario (2006) 9.75

2 g Müller Severin 18.25
+ Stricker Andy (2007) 9.75
o Achermann Simon 8.50

2 h Rust Sandro 18.25
+ Bieri Crispin (2005) 9.75
o Lang Sven ** 8.50

2 i Schmid Julian 18.25
o Christen Samuel (2006) 8.50
+ Gander Sebastian 9.75

2 j Schwyzer Flurin (2006) 18.25
o Huser Christian 8.50
+ Suter Nicolas 9.75

3 Thalmann Adrian 17.25
o Steiger Elia (2007) 8.50
- Broch Marcel 8.75

3 b Steiner Severin * 18.25
o Schwyzer Samuel ** 8.50
+ Lustenberger Tim (2005) 9.75

3 c Suter David (2007) 18.25
o Lustenberger Tim (2005) 8.50
+ Renggli Silvan (2006) 9.75

3 d Zemp Raphael (2006) 18.25
o Murpf Dario 8.50
+ Füglister Felix (2007) 9.75

3 e Arnold Linus 18.50
o Jung Valentin 8.50
+ Schnider Josef (2005) 10.00

3 f Bucher Adrian 18.50
+ Wigger Simon 10.00
o Doppmann Urs ** 8.50

3 g Bucher Manuel (2006) 18.50
o Schmid Joel 8.50
+ Stalder Josua (2007) 10.00

3 h Bühlmann Daniel * 18.50
o Doppmann Urs ** 8.50
+ Muff Pierre 10.00

3 i Herzog Aron (2006) 18.50
+ Schürch Tom (2007) 10.00
o Theiler Nils 8.50

4 Broch Marcel 17.50
- Sutter Silvan (2007) 8.75
- Thalmann Adrian 8.75

5 Marbach Sven (2005) 17.25
o Röösli Janik (2007) 8.75
o Arnold Livio 8.50

5 b Kaufmann Reto ** 18.50
o Schurtenberger Sven *** 8.50
+ Kammermann Dominik 10.00

6 a Renggli Silvan (2006) 17.00
o Schori Kevin 8.50
o Suter David (2007) 8.50

6 b Bieri Crispin (2005) 17.00
o Rust Sandro 8.50
o Grüter Marcel 8.50

6 c Birrer Julian 17.00
o Portmann Jonas (2007) 8.50
o Bieri Manuel (2006) 8.50

6 d Bösch Mario (2006) 17.00
o Egli Christian 8.50
o Kurmann Jvo 8.50

6 e Egli Samuel 17.00
o Bissig Luc (2007) 8.50
o Jäger Mathias (2006) 8.50

6 f Füglister Felix (2007) 17.00
o Achermann David (2006) 8.50
o Zemp Raphael (2006) 8.50

6 g Gander Sebastian 17.00
o Schwyzer Sebastian 8.50
o Schmid Julian 8.50

6 h Grob Sven (2007) 17.00
o Krauer Andri (2005) 8.50
o Nef Tobias (2005) 8.50

6 i Lustenberger Roman (2006) 17.00
o Widmer Simon 8.50
o Wigger Simon 8.50

6 j Schmutz Adrian * 17.00
o Achermann Simon 8.50
o Schwyzer Sebastian 8.50

6 k Elmiger Andreas ** 17.25
o Bühler Kilian * 8.75
o Schori Kevin 8.50

7 a Schnider Josef (2005) 17.00
o Rölli Ueli (2006) 8.50
o Arnold Linus 8.50

7 b Schürch Tom (2007) 17.00
o Herzog Aron (2006) 8.50
o Sutter Silvan (2007) 8.50

7 c Stalder Josua (2007) 17.00
o Wermelinger Arnold 8.50
o Bucher Manuel (2006) 8.50

7 d Stricker Andy (2007) 17.00
o Müller Severin 8.50
o Riedweg Matteo (2005) 8.50

7 e Suter Nicolas 17.00
o Theiler Thomas 8.50
o Schwyzer Flurin (2006) 8.50

7 f Vogel Julian (2007) 17.00
o Stalder Wanja (2006) 8.50
o Boog Timo (2006) 8.50

7 g Zemp Elias (2007) 17.00
o Muff Pierre 8.50
o Schnider Lukas (2007) 8.50

7 h Zemp Jan (2007) 17.00
o Waser David 8.50
o Gloggner André 8.50

7 i Ziegler Moritz 17.00
o Theiler Nils 8.50
o Kurmann Joel (2006) 8.50

7 j Kammermann Dominik 18.50
+ Kurmann Jvo 10.00
o Kaufmann Reto ** 8.50

7 k Kurmann Joel (2006) 18.50
o Doppmann Ueli 8.50
+ Ziegler Moritz 10.00

7 l Lang Sven ** 20.00
+ Büchler Livio * 10.00
+ Rust Sandro 10.00

8 Jung Valentin 19.75
+ Arnold Linus 9.75
+ Stalder Wanja (2006) 10.00

9 a Steiger Elia (2007) 18.75
+ Thalmann Adrian 10.00
o Mösli Marcel 8.75

9 b Jäger Mathias (2006) 18.75
- Arnold Livio 9.00
+ Egli Samuel 9.75

9 c Zemp Silvan (2006) 18.75
+ Schnider Lukas (2007) 9.75
- Ziegler Moritz 9.00

9 d Schwyzer Sebastian 19.50
+ Gander Sebastian 9.75
+ Schmutz Adrian * 9.75
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9 e Achermann David (2006) 19.75
+ Füglister Felix (2007) 10.00
+ Schmid Joel 9.75

9 f Achermann Simon 19.75
+ Schmutz Adrian * 9.75
+ Müller Severin 10.00

9 g Bühler Kilian * 19.75
+ Elmiger Andreas ** 10.00
+ Theiler Thomas 9.75

9 h Christen Samuel (2006) 19.75
+ Schmid Julian 10.00
+ Widmer Simon 9.75

9 i Krauer Andri (2005) 19.75
+ Grob Sven (2007) 10.00
+ Muff Pascal (2006) 9.75

10 Scherer Niklaus ** 18.75
+ Thalmann Thomas * 10.00
o Schurtenberger Sven *** 8.75

10 b Mösli Marcel 19.75
+ Riedweg Matteo (2005) 10.00
+ Steiger Elia (2007) 9.75

10 c Schori Kevin 19.75
+ Renggli Silvan (2006) 9.75
+ Elmiger Andreas ** 10.00

10 d Schurtenberger Sven *** 19.75
+ Kaufmann Reto ** 9.75
+ Scherer Niklaus ** 10.00

10 e Schwyzer Samuel ** 19.75
+ Steiner Severin * 9.75
+ Hüsler Matthias 10.00

10 f Theiler Nils 19.75
+ Ziegler Moritz 9.75
+ Herzog Aron (2006) 10.00

10 g Waser David 19.75
+ Zemp Jan (2007) 9.75
+ Röösli Janik (2007) 10.00

10 h Bissig Luc (2007) 20.00
+ Egli Samuel 10.00
+ Murpf Dario 10.00

10 i Doppmann Ueli 20.00
+ Kurmann Joel (2006) 10.00
+ Wermelinger Arnold 10.00

10 j Doppmann Urs ** 20.00
+ Bühlmann Daniel * 10.00
+ Bucher Adrian 10.00

11 a Stalder Wanja (2006) 18.75
+ Vogel Julian (2007) 10.00
o Jung Valentin 8.75

11 b Lustenberger Tim (2005) 18.75
+ Suter David (2007) 10.00
o Steiner Severin * 8.75

12 a Muff Gianluca (2006) 18.50
+ Schleiss Leandro (2007) 10.00
o Thalmann Thomas * 8.50

12 b Theiler Thomas 18.50
+ Suter Nicolas 10.00
o Bühler Kilian * 8.50

12 c Muff Pascal (2006) 18.50
+ Boog Timo (2006) 10.00
o Krauer Andri (2005) 8.50

12 d Muff Pierre 18.50
+ Zemp Elias (2007) 10.00
o Bühlmann Daniel * 8.50

12 e Murpf Dario 18.50
+ Zemp Raphael (2006) 10.00
o Bissig Luc (2007) 8.50

12 f Nef Tobias (2005) 18.50
o Widmer Dominik 8.50
+ Grob Sven (2007) 10.00

12 g Riedweg Matteo (2005) 18.50
o Mösli Marcel 8.50
+ Stricker Andy (2007) 10.00

12 h Röösli Janik (2007) 18.50
+ Marbach Sven (2005) 10.00
o Waser David 8.50

12 i Schmid Joel 18.50
+ Bucher Manuel (2006) 9.75
o Achermann David (2006) 8.75

12 j Thalmann Thomas * 18.50
o Scherer Niklaus ** 8.50
+ Muff Gianluca (2006) 10.00

12 k Wermelinger Arnold 18.50
+ Stalder Josua (2007) 10.00
o Doppmann Ueli 8.50

12 l Gloggner André 18.75
o Hüsler Matthias 8.75
+ Zemp Jan (2007) 10.00

13 a Widmer Dominik 18.50
+ Nef Tobias (2005) 10.00
o Büchler Livio * 8.50

13 b Widmer Simon 18.50
+ Lustenberger Roman (2006) 10.00
o Christen Samuel (2006) 8.50

13 c Wigger Simon 18.50
o Bucher Adrian 8.50
+ Lustenberger Roman (2006) 10.00

13 d Arnold Livio 18.50
- Jäger Mathias (2006) 8.75
+ Marbach Sven (2005) 9.75

13 e Bieri Manuel (2006) 18.50
- Grüter Marcel 8.75
+ Birrer Julian 9.75

13 f Egli Christian 18.50
+ Bösch Mario (2006) 9.75
- Rölli Ueli (2006) 8.75

13 g Grüter Marcel 18.50
- Bieri Manuel (2006) 8.75
+ Bieri Crispin (2005) 9.75

13 h Rölli Ueli (2006) 18.50
+ Schnider Josef (2005) 9.75
- Egli Christian 8.75

13 i Sutter Silvan (2007) 18.50
- Broch Marcel 8.75
+ Schürch Tom (2007) 9.75

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


